
ALL SNOW DAYS WILL BE REPLACED WITH E-LEARNING 

 
Phalen Leadership Academies 
School Calendar 2025-2026 

  

Thurs. Aug. 14-First Day of School 
Teacher Workdays/PD 

Mon., Aug. 11, Tues. Aug. 12, Wed. Aug. 13 
Wed., Sept. 3 (Early Release) 
Wed., Oct. 1 (Early Release) 
Wed., Nov 12 & Tues, Nov 25 (Early Release) 
Wed., Dec. 18 (Early Release) 

Parents in Touch 
Wed., Oct. 8 (e-learning ~ Elementary Only) 

Fall Break 
Mon. October 13- Fri. October 17 

Thanksgiving Break
Wed., Nov. 26-Fri., Nov. 28 

Winter Break 
Monday, December 22 -Monday, January 5 

  
Teacher Workdays/PD 

Monday, January 5 (No Students) 
Wednesday, January 14 (Early Release) 
Monday, January 19th (MLK Day) 
Wednesday, February 4 (Early Release) 
Monday, February 16 (President’s Day) 
Fri. March 27 (Early Release)  
Wednesday, April 8 (Early Release) 
Friday, May 29 Last Day (Early Release) 

Parents in Touch (at-risk) 
Wednesday, Feb 25 (Early Release ~ Elementary Only) 

IREAD Window 
Monday, March 2 – Friday, March 13 

 Spring Break 
Monday, March 30-Friday, April 3 

ILEARN Window 
Monday, April 13 – Friday May 8 

 
                       

   

August 
S M T W T F     S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Second Semester-97 days 

Teacher Workdays/PD (Full Day) 

P.I.T. Day (All Indy Oct 8th – El Only Feb 25th) 

Early Release/PD                                  

Holiday Break 

Testing Windows (School in Session) 

End of Grading Period (Elementary) 

Built in Inclement Weather Days 

Optional PD for New Staff 

    New Teacher Training  

October 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 

November 
S M T W T F S 

 1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 

December 
S M T W T F S 

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31  

 

January 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

July 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31  

 

September 
S M T W T F S 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30  

 

February 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 
 

25 
26 
27 
28 
1 

 

March 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3    4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31  

 

April 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 
5    6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30  

 

May 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

June 
S M T W T F S 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30  

 

First Semester-83 days 

New Leadership Institute ~ July 14th  
Leadership Institute ~ July 15th – 18th  
 

   = PIT DAY (El Only ~ MS/HS In Session All Day  
         = Black Out Days   ** Last Day May 29th 

Total Days = 180 (+ 3 built in Inclement Weather days) 

Oct 8th (JRP 10th & 11th -PSAT)   ~ March 4th (SAT) 


